
Special Education Directors 2024-25

District Name Email Phone Number MC
Alum Rock Union Anthony Colonna Anthony.colonna@arusd.org (408) 928-6960 4
Berryessa Taunya Adams-Bailess tadamsbailess@busd.net (408) 923-1841 7
Cambrian School District Maggie Spehar speharm@cambriansd.com (408) 377-2103 x1121 8
Campbell Union High School District Kara Butler kbutler@cuhsd.org (408) 371-0960 x2024 51
Campbell Union School District Heather Wellendorf hwellendorf@campbellusd.org (408) 364-4200 x6219 9
Cupertino Union School District Jennifer Willis willis_jennifer@cusdk8.org (408) 252-3000 x61121 10
East Side Union High Sharon Cavallaro cavallaros@esuhsd.org (408) 347-5171 52
Evergreen Elementary Eddy McLachlan emclachlan@eesd.org (408) 270-6800 12
Franklin-McKinley Shelly Pardo Shelly.pardo@fmsd.org (408) 283-6239 13
Fremont Union High School District Nancy Sullivan nancy_sullivan@fuhsd.org (408) 522-2232 53
Gilroy Anna Pulido Anna.pulido@gilroyunified.org (669) 205-4015 83
Lakeside Joint School District Supt. Sean Joyce sjoyce@lakesidelosgatos.org (408) 354-2372 17
Loma Prieta Joint Union School District Randy Cohen r.cohen@lpjusd.us (408) 353-1106 19
Los Altos Elementary School District Jennifer Keicher jkeicher@lasdschools.org (650) 947-1182 20
Los Gatos-Saratoga Union High School District Heath Rocha hrocha@lgsuhsd.org (408) 402- 6310 56
Los Gatos Union School District Misty Hartung mhartung@lgusd.org (408) 335-2040 21
Luther Burbank School District Mariko Kobata mkobata@lbsdk8.org (408) 295-1814 x7205 22
Milpitas Michelle Sherer 

Mary Jude Doerpinghaus
msherer@musd.org 
mdoerpinghaus@musd.org

(408) 635-6200 x6049 
(408) 635-2600 x 6009

85

Moreland School District Maggie Hong mhong@moreland.org (408) 874-2952 26
Morgan Hill Rebecca O’Brien obrienr@mhusd.org (408) 201-6040 84
Mountain View-Los Altos High School District Megan Hunt megan.hunt@mvla.net (650) 940-4650 x7055 57
Mountain View Whisman School District Frank Selvaggio fselvaggio@mvwsd.org (650) 526-3492 x1165 29
Mt. Pleasant Elementary Laurie Breton lbreton@mpesd.org (408) 223-3740 28
North West SELPA AU Leo Mapagu LMapagu@sccoe.org (408) 453-6566 277
Oak Grove Luciana Park lpark@ogsd.net (408) 227.8300 x100246 30
Orchard Kristina Zaballos kzeballos@orchardsd.org (408) 944-0388 x104 31
Palo Alto Unified School District Teri Lee tlee@pausd.org (650) 354-8227 81
San Jose Unified School District Chris Metcalfe cmetcalfe@sjusd.org (408) 535-6030 x14415 82
Santa Clara Unified School District Katharine Alaniz kalaniz@scusd.net (408) 423-2087 88
SCCOE Special Education Jennifer Ann JAnn@sccoe.org (408) 453-6545 273
Saratoga Union School District Erin Granger egranger@saratogausd.org (408) 867-3424 x512 36
South East SELPA AU Shelly Ota SOta@spesd.org (408) 223-3776 28
Sunnyvale Elementary School District Linda Van Mouwerik linda.vanmouwerik@sesd.org (408) 522-8200 x1008 37
Union School District Kate Adams adamsk@unionsd.org (408) 377-8010 x44239 39
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